JUMBO S.A.

JUMBO S.A.

ISIN: GRS282183003

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/13 16:13:27

Price
27.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -1.45%(-0.40)

GRS282183003

BELA

Athens Stock Exchange
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,701 EUR

GREECE

27.20 EUR (31,275)
- EUR (285)
27.60 EUR
27.80 EUR
27.18 EUR
27.60 EUR
27.336862 EUR
381,959
9,979,020.84
3,184

285

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=15392240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=15392240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cc5ff12b86b28c1f1c6bb71708eb55694c71c1d7a2b43c37ee3ea94109a14bf&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecb4763397ceaabef&time=1715711278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d490ad051c7e15a89720463895c26fa138b38228fbcf0613cd4517278884edf1&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=17325ba06cf206d40&time=1715711278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc1fe0eda1792c1f0dd19cb82429b31e20b21f47da92da7cba3e37360144651&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42336a7dca39449fd&time=1715711278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9406a3ea18723692d9828961a7bb82d453874dd0160d18e3ca77e7fb4c1d9cb&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29bdd3a72ae20b9ef&time=1715711278&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afd00cbb00fb80c2b1ac611f8c8a0e567b38220ae8d5ff2b06e38ce9ef6f41a8&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98b7479864a5fc14b&time=1715711278&tool=RSC

JUMBO S.A.

Details

2024/05/13 16:13:27

Price
27.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.45% (-0.40)

ISIN GRS282183003
Symbol BELA
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,701 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.20 EUR (31,275)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (285)
Open 27.60 EUR
High 27.80 EUR
Low 27.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.60 EUR
VWAP 27.336862 EUR
Volume (pcs) 381,959
Trading volume 9,979,020.84
Number of trades 3,184
Last size 285
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.78% +19.82% +67.08%
Perf (abs.) +1.24 +4.50 +10.92
Beta 0.84 0.93 0.76
Volatility  27.47 29.56 30.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JUMBO S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:34 26.50 EUR
05/13

Munich 2024/ 12:17 27.18 EUR
05/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00 14.90 EUR

European Trade Reporting 05/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 19:17 27.34 EUR
05/13

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:00 27.50 USD

28.42 EUR (1,311,787)
27.20 EUR (381,722)
26.47 EUR (229,046)
25.94 EUR (248,239)

30.10 EUR (2024/05/08)

24.44 EUR (2024/01/05)

30.10 EUR (2024/05/08)

21.66 EUR (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15392240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65145945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323453110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64981252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78371086

JUMBO S.A.

04/04

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 26.90 EUR 0.00 1
05/13

Berlin 2024/ 19:58 27.00 EUR 0.00 9
05/13

Athens Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:13 27.20 EUR 9.98 3,184
05/13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65635567

JUMBO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
JUMBO SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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